

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6295/2006

FATEH SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for order XX of the S.C. Rules and office report )

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 5617 of 2006

(With office report)

Date: 12/03/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Aseem Mehrotra, Adv.

Ms. Shefali Jain, Adv.

Mr. M.F. Khan, Adv.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajeev Gaur 'NASEEM', Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Ranjan, Adv.

Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Service is complete.

List before the Hon'ble Court when these matters fall under 'Comple

e

Category' as per office order dated 2.8.2006.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

ns